

Amend the Marquez amendment to **CSSB 213** as follows:

- (1) On page 1, strike lines 17-22.
- (2) On page 1, line 23, strike "(3)" and substitute "(1)".
- (3) On page 1, line 25, strike "(4)" and substitute "(2)".
- (4) On page 1, line 27, strike "(5)" and substitute "(3)".
- (5) On page 1, line 29, strike "(6)" and substitute "(4)".
- (6) On page 2, line 3, strike "(7)" and substitute "(5)".
- (7) Strike page 2, line 6 through page 3, line 7.
- (8) On page 3, line 8, strike "(13)" and substitute "(6)".
- (9) Strike page 3, line 12 through page 5, line 21.
- (10) On page 5, line 22, strike "(a)".
- (11) Strike page 5, line 26 through page 6, line 5.